
3400 Reedy Drive

Elkhart, IN  46514

Phone 574-970-0848

Fax 574-970-1265

Serial / Stock Vin Number Make Model Year Cabinets Flooring Fabric Paint

15746 1HTEUMMMXNH493213 Wraith 33W 2022
Slate 

(Option)
Acacia Pebble Midnight

Model 33W 33'3" Triple Slide $217,076

Chassis International 24,500 GVWR

Wraith Value Package Power Driver and Passenger Seats $1,860

Water Filtration System Throughout $200

Heated and Remote Mirrors $773

Fiberglass Roof $2,170

Composite Substrate in Walls and Roof IPO Wood $1,550

High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout $2,170

HVAC Metal Ducting $1,135

Outside Shower $217

Required $155

Options

$233

$2,790

$465

$698

std

$2,325

$463

$155

$1,548

$465

$465

Freight: $350

Total $237,263

Rear 15K AC w/ Heat Pump in Bedroom

Theater Seats IPO Sofa

King Bed

RVIA Certification

Oven

Gateway 4G LTE WIFI Router

Outside Entertainment Center 

MSRP

Side Hinged Baggage Doors

Fiberglass IPO Steel Over Fuel and Batteries on D/P Side

Slate (Option)

Glass Shower Door

 

Roof Ladder


