



MSRP

3400 Reedy Drive
Elkhart, IN 46514

Phone 574-970-0848
Fax 574-970-1265

Serial / Stock	Vin Number	Make	Model	Year	Cabinets	Flooring	Fabric	Paint
15746	1HTEUMMMXNH493213	Wraith	33W	2022	Slate (Option)	Acacia	Pebble	Midnight

Model	33W	33" Triple Slide						\$217,076
Chassis	International 24,500 GVWR							
	Wraith Value Package	Power Driver and Passenger Seats						\$1,860
		Water Filtration System Throughout						\$200
		Heated and Remote Mirrors						\$773
		Fiberglass Roof						\$2,170
		Composite Substrate in Walls and Roof IPO Wood						\$1,550
		High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout						\$2,170
		HVAC Metal Ducting						\$1,135
		Outside Shower						\$217
	Required	RVIA Certification						\$155
	Options	Oven						\$233
		Theater Seats IPO Sofa						\$2,790
		King Bed						\$465
		Rear 15K AC w/ Heat Pump in Bedroom						\$698
		Side Hinged Baggage Doors						std
		Fiberglass IPO Steel Over Fuel and Batteries on D/P Side						\$2,325
		Gateway 4G LTE WIFI Router						\$463
		Slate (Option)						\$155
		Outside Entertainment Center						\$1,548
		Glass Shower Door						\$465
		Roof Ladder						\$465
	Freight:							\$350

Total	\$237,263
--------------	------------------